Yy CR OJR O O O O
BE3AJIKOTOJIbHbIE HAMUTKM

NOMALLUHUE NTUMOHAbI 04n/1n
ManuHa-Mapakyiina 475/900
Knaccuyeckui 475/900
KpbiOBHUK-BasnunmuK 475/900
JOMALIHUN HAU 0,61
KnybHumnKa-rpanar 750
Mpywa-akea 7150
Meiixoa-TapxyH 730
COOT

Sairme 6/r 0.5n 400
Sairme c/r 0.5n 400
Coxu Rich B acc. 0.2n 350
Coca Cola 0,33 n 300
KODE

Jcnpecco 250
AMepuKaHo 350
Kanyunxo 400
Natre 350
Padh 200
ANLTEPHATHBHOE MONOKO wusciumpass 150
CBEXXEBBIXXATbIE COKHU 0,375
Anenscud / rpedndpyT 600
KNACCUYECKWUU YAKU 0,75
Accam 700
Cenya 700
TpaesHo# cbop 700
Bepramor 700
HacMuu 100
MonoyHbli ynyH 700



Y O OJR O R OGR O O

ANKOIFONIbHbIE HAMUTKH

AECTUIINATDI

wAnaseuli» aiiea
«Anaseuli» pedxoa
sAnaseulls rpywa
cAnaseuli» cnuea
«Anaseuli= vaya aonotan
Mpanna Nonino

BOJKA

Orthodox
Beluga Transatlantic
Onegin

BUCKH

Jameson
Jack Daniels
Chivas Regal 12 ner

KOHbAK

Hine VSOP
Llape Turpas 15 ner
Cokpoemwa Tudnuca 7

POM

Angostura
Angostura aged 7

[DKUH

Portobello Road London Dry Gin

TEKWUIA

Jose Cuervo Especial Silver
Jose Cuervo Especial Reposado

JINKEPOI

Beluga Hunting TpasakoR

NMABO

Dreamteam brew Local lager
Dreamteam brew Stackenschneider weisshier
Hurynu GapxatHoe GyT,

[pyaua
Fpyana
Mpyans
lpyama
lpyaun
Wranua

Pocewn
Foccur
Poccun

Hpnargna
Amepura
Wotnawaua

dpaHyua
ApPMEHHA
pyaun

TpwHnaag v Tobaro
TpuHmaag v Tobaro

BenukoGpHTaHKA

Mexcuka
Mekcuxa

Pocewn

Foccua
Poccua
Poccua

750
750
750
730
200
900

500
900
600

700
800
950

1950
1250

790

850

1100

850

900
950

800

150
750
550



Y O OJR O R O RO O
BUHHAA KAPTA

BEJIOE BUHO

Tsinandali, Besini
Rkatsiteli Qvevri, Askaneli
Alazani Valley, Besini

bOKAJIbI

Paddle Creek Sauvignon Blanc, Lake Road

Pinot Grigio, Cielo

Urban Riesling, Nik Weis St. Urbans-Hof

KPACHOE BUHO

Shildis mtebi, Mukuzani
Shildis mtebi, Kindzmarauli
Shildis mtebi, Saperavi
Chianti, Conti Serristori

La Capra Pinotage, Fairview

Carolina Reserva Carmenere, Santa Carolina

OPYKTOBOE BUHO

Loco Cimbali Orange
Haykuhi pavaToeoe

WIr'PUCTOE BUHO

Bruni Prosecco
Cremant d'Alsace
Cava Castell Llord

KPACHOE BUHO

Djaleshi, Binekhi
Besini, Premium Red
CemucaM, canepasn-cupa

bEJIOE BUHO

Author's Collection Kisi, Askaneli
Besini, Premium White
Pucnuur, CHkops

OPYKTOBOE BUHO

Besini, Qvevri White
Haykuhi lpanarceoe

bY TblJIKH

Mpyaun F00
Mpyaus 730
Ipyawa 700
Hopan 3enangua 1250
TepMaHun 750
HMranua 050
Mpyaua 700
Tpyana 100
Tpyaua 700
Wranua a0
HAP a50
Yrnm 750
Poccua 850
Apmenun 200
Hranua 950
Dpanyka 1250
Hcnanma 200
Mpyaus 5500
Mpyaun 6500
Poccua 4500
Tpyaua 2300
Ipyaun 6500
Poccua 4500
[ ELE 6000
ApMEHHA 4000



